Winner list 2017 TAMOA State Dart Tournament (2/23/2017)

Open Singles 301/501 L1

Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th - 6th
5th - 6th
7th - 8th
7th - 8th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th

Page 1 of 1

Name
BRYAN BISHOP 519008

FRANK KARMOL 519018

AL GARZA 212163

TONY REISS 523061
BRAD WILSON 250973
STEVE WILCOTT 498432
ADAM MCGUIRE 502974
KEVIN TRUSS 459431
BOBBY KASH 460278
CHRIS MADSEN 238258
RYAN YOUNG 483639
TODD LASWELL 299721

printed on 3/9/2017 12:08:44 PM

City

Charter
PIONEER VENDING

PIONEER VENDING

Star Music LLC

PIONEER VENDING
PIONEER VENDING - Indiana

Ondrus Amusement/Vending, Inc.

REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY
Star Music LLC

PIONEER VENDING

Star Music LLC

PIONEER VENDING

PIONEER VENDING - Indiana

State/Country Bracket

USA

USA

USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

:Indiana

:Indiana

:Indiana

:Indiana
:Indiana
:Michigan
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana

:Indiana

Open Singles 501 L1

Open Singles 501 L1

Open Singles 501 L1

Open Singles 501 L1
Open Singles 501 L1
Open Singles 501 L1
Open Singles 501 L1
Open Singles 501 L1
Open Singles 501 L1
Open Singles 501 L1
Open Singles 501 L1
Open Singles 501 L1

Awards

$415 +
Trophy!

$310 +
Trophy!

$200 +
Trophy!

$120
$80
$80
$50
$50
$30
$30
$30
$30

INEomPY .4



