Winner list 2017 IAMOA State Dart Tournament (2/23/2017)

Open Singles 301/501 L1

Rank	Name	City	Charter	State/Country	Bracket	Awards
1st	BRYAN BISHOP 519008		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Open Singles 501 L1	\$415 + Trophy!
2nd	FRANK KARMOL 519018		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Open Singles 501 L1	\$310 + Trophy!
3rd	AL GARZA 212163		Star Music LLC	USA :Indiana	Open Singles 501 L1	\$200 + Trophy!
4th	TONY REISS 523061		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Open Singles 501 L1	\$120
5th - 6th	BRAD WILSON 250973		PIONEER VENDING - Indiana	USA :Indiana	Open Singles 501 L1	\$80
5th - 6th	STEVE WILCOTT 498432		Ondrus Amusement/Vending, Inc.	USA :Michigan	Open Singles 501 L1	\$80
7th - 8th	ADAM MCGUIRE 502974		REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open Singles 501 L1	\$50
7th - 8th	KEVIN TRUSS 459431		Star Music LLC	USA :Indiana	Open Singles 501 L1	\$50
9th - 12th	BOBBY KASH 460278		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Open Singles 501 L1	\$30
9th - 12th	CHRIS MADSEN 238258		Star Music LLC	USA :Indiana	Open Singles 501 L1	\$30
9th - 12th	RYAN YOUNG 483639		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Open Singles 501 L1	\$30
9th - 12th	TODD LASWELL 299721		PIONEER VENDING - Indiana	USA :Indiana	Open Singles 501 L1	\$30

